ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors
° days? /11/16 Ved 10/12/16 SRS ERE R E AR ERE
1 85 days*” Mon 7 e ‘
Proposal ’ y
2 Su%mer 2016 11 days? Wed 8/17/16 Mon 8/29/16
3 & First Draft lday  Wed 8/17/16 Wed 8/17/16
4 |Fee Completed First Draft 1 day Wed 8/17/16 Wed 8/17/16
5 Work on Second Draft 8 days? Sat 8/20/16 Mon 8/29/16
6 |Ed Completed Second Draft 8 days? Sat 8/20/16 Mon 8/29/16
7 Ee School Opens in IUSD 1 day Wed 8/24/16 Wed 8/24/16
8 Fall 2016 85 days? Mon 7/11/16 Ved 10/12/16 &
9 1 day? Mon 7/11/16 Mon 7/11/16 -
10 Work on Third Draft 19 days Mon 8/29/16 Sat 9/17/16
11 General information 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
12 |Ed General Information 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
13 Facilities and Equipment 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
14 |Ed Facilities and Equipment 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
15 Safety 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
16 |Ed Vehicle Risk Mitigation 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
17 |EH Recovery Risk Mitigation 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
18 |Ed Payload Risk Mitigation 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
19 |Ed Launch Safety Rules 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
20 Technical Design 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
21 |Fd Vehicle Design 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
22 |4 Preparation and Launch 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
23 |Ed Recovery Electronics 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
24 |4 Motor Type and Design 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
25 |Fd Science/Engineering Payloe 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
26 |[Ed Requirements for Rocket an 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
27 |4 Testing 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
28 Educational Engagement 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
29 |Fd Educational Engagement 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
30 Project Plan 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
31 |E4 Project Plan 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
32 |4 Plan for Sustainability 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
33 Deliverables 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
34 |[Ed Flight Card? 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
35 |Ed Budget 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
36 Appendices 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
37 |Fd MSDS 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16
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38 |Ed NAR and TRA Safety Comp 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16

39 |Fd Hazardous Materials Safety 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16

40 |Ed Shop Safety Rules 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16

41 |Ed Timeline 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16

42 |Ed Safety Statement 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16

43 | Technical Requirements Cr¢ 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16

44 |E4 Proposal Requirements Cro 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16

45 |Ed Major Challenges 17 days Wed 8/31/16 Sat 9/17/16

46  |[Fd Comprehensive budget 19 days Mon 8/29/16 Sat 9/17/16

47 | Completed Third Draft 1 day Sat 9/17/16 Sat 9/17/16

48 1 day? Mon 7/11/16 Mon 7/11/16 &=

49 |EdE Submitted Third Draft 1 day Fri 9/30/16  Fri 9/30/16

50 |Ed Proposals awarded lday Wed 10/12/16 Ved 10/12/16

51 1 day? Mon 7/11/16 Mon 7/11/16 (&

52 P D R 126 days? Mon 7/11/16 Sat 11/26/16 &

53 Fall 2016 126 days? Mon 7/11/16 Sat 11/26/16 &

54 |[Ed Kickoff and Q & A 1 day Sat 11/19/16 Sat 11/19/16

55 |Ed Web Presence Established lday Mon 10/31/16 /ion 10/31/16

56 Testing 126 days? Mon 7/11/16 Sat 11/26/16 &

57 |Fd Black Powder Testing 14 days Sat 11/12/16 Sat 11/26/16

58 |[Ed GPS Testing 1 day Sat 11/12/16 Sat 11/12/16

59 1 day? Mon 7/11/16 Mon 7/11/16 (===

60 |Ed Payload Assembly 5 days? Sat 11/5/16 Wed 11/9/16

61 |Fd Scale Model Assembly 7 days Sun 11/13/16 Sat 11/19/16

62 |Ed Launch Day 1day? Mon 11/21/16Jon 11/21/16

63 @ PDR reports, presentation slides, fl 119 days? Mon 7/11/16 Fri 11/18/16 @

64 |Fd PDR web teleconference 16 days Thu 11/3/16 Fri 11/18/16

65 1 day? Mon 7/11/16 Mon 7/11/16 [

66 C D R 180 days? Mon 7/11/16 Tue 1/31/17 &

67 Winter 2016 59 days? Sat 11/5/16 Mon 1/9/17

68 |[Ed Girl Scouts Educational Outreach 1 day Sat 11/5/16 Sat 11/5/16

69 |Ed lvyMax Presentation 1 day Sat 11/26/16 Sat 11/26/16

70 |E4 CDRQ&A lday Wed 11/30/16 Ved 11/30/16

71 |FEd CDR Document 32 days Sun 12/4/16 Mon 1/9/17

72 |Ed Ordering Parts Day 1 day Fri 11/18/16 Fri 11/18/16

73 |E4d Payload Revisions and Assembly 6 days  Mon 12/12/16 Sun 12/18/16

74 |4 Launch Vehicle Assembly 11 days Tue 12/13/16 Sat 12/24/16
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75 |4 Ground Testing Day 1 day? Sat 12/3/16 Sat 12/3/16

76 |Fd Launch Day 1 day Sat 12/31/16 Sat 12/31/16

77 |Ed Orange County Model Engineers Pre: 1 day Sat 1/7/17  Sat 1/7/17

78 CDR reports, presentation slides, fly sh 180 days? Mon 7/11/16 Tue 1/31/17 O

79 |4 CDR teleconference 11 days Tue 1/17/17 Tue 1/31/17

80 1 day? Mon 7/11/16 Mon 7/11/16 [

81 F R R 34 days Wed 2/8/17  Fri 3/24/17

82 Winter 2016 15 days Wed 2/8/17 Mon 2/27/17

83 |Ed FRRQ&A 1 day Wed 2/8/17 Wed 2/8/17

84 |Ed FRR Document 12 days Sat 2/11/17 Mon 2/27/17

85 Spri ng 2017 15 days Mon 3/6/17  Fri 3/24/17

86 |[Ed FRR Submitted 1 day Mon 3/6/17 Mon 3/6/17

87 |Fd FRR teleconference 13 days Wed 3/8/17  Fri 3/24/17

88

89 L R R 232 days? Mon 7/11/16 Mon 4/10/17 &

90 Spri ng 2017 1 day? Mon 7/11/16 Mon 7/11/16 (===

91 |E4 LRR 1 day Tue 4/4/17  Tue 4/4/17

92 |E4d Rocket Fair 1 day Fri4/7/17  Fri 4/7/17

93 Launch Day 2 days? Sat 4/8/17 Mon 4/10/17
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